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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

HENDERSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For HENDERSON AND WEBSTER COUNTIES 
Community, Town or City 

_TH~IRD~~~~SHEET N0.~~~4~~~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. TAR-4 

SECOND REVISED SHEET NO . 4 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

5/8 - Inch Connections 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

3/4 - Inch Connections 
First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 7,000 Gallons 
Next 20.000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

1 - Inch Connections 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

1 1/2 - Inch Connections 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

2 - Inch Connections 
First 16,000 Gallons 
Next 14,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

3 - Inch Connections 
First 30,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 9/04/91 
:--~~~'----.....:......~~~~~~~~ 

. ISSUED BY (k*- e c)...._ JU 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 5 1991 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5-011 
SECTION 9 (1) . • 

BY: ,~4jg_.. 
PtJauc sERVICr<>Mwss10N MANACL!:R 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 8.90 Minimum 
3.30/1,000 
3.04/1,000 
2.65/1,000 

$ 12.20 Minimum 
3.30/1,000 
3.04/1,000 
2.65/1,000 

$ 18.80 Minimum 
3.30/1,000 
3.04/1,000 
2.65/1,000 

$ 35.30 Minimum 
3.04/1,000 
2.65/1,000 

$ 53.54 Minimum 
3.04/1,000 
2.65/1,000 

96.10 Minimum 
2.65/1,000 

AUGUST 5, 1991 
~~~~~~~~~-

MANAGER e ALLAN R. VAN METER Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 91-085 da-ted 8/05/91 

~-=..:..-=.;=-..:~~~~~~~~ 

Kentucky 

"'°'~ ~ 



'• 
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

HENDERSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For HENDERSON AND WEBSTER COUNTIES 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO._~~TaAAR-~3.t_~~~~~~-

SECOND SHEET NO . 4. 1 
-----~ -------
GANCELLING P.S.C. NO. TAR-3 -------

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 4.1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

4 - Inch Connections 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

6 - Inch Connections 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum 
water rates set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. 
Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 
2,001 gallons of water and not more than 2,010 gallons of water in any 
month shall pay the amount of $8.93 for the month ($8.90 plus 3¢). A 
customer having a , 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,011 and not more 
than 2,020 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of $8.97 
for that month ($8.90 plus 7¢). 

The foregoing rates are rates to be charged by the District and any 
applicable State Sales Tax and School Tax shall be added to each bill. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$149.10 Minimum 
2.65/1,000 

$281.60 Minimum 
2.65/1,000 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE 9/04/91 

ISSUED BY atl-. (_ JA-~ 
ALLAN R. VAN METER Name of Officer 

OFKENTUC Y 
EFFECT IV 

AUG 

PU~SUANT TO 807 AR 5:011 , 
SECTION 9 1) 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 5, 1991 _____ ____;_ ___ ~ 
MANAGER 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 91-085 da-ted 8/05/91 ~ ,~'r c 


